Cribb Insurance Group, Inc. (003246)
1601 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD
Bentonville, AR 72712

Phone: (479) 286-1066

Patrick and Nita Morrone
1710 QUAILRIDGE WAY
BENTONVILLE, AR 72713

Homeowners Insurance Quote

CRIBB

January 07, 2021

Thank you for contacting Cribb Insurance Group, Inc. for your insurance needs. | am pleased to provide you with

a quote from a company that offers competitive rates and many outstanding services.

Quote for - 12 month policy
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Total Policy Premium

$1,360.04

Payment Plans

Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) assures that your payment is on time. Each payment includes a $1.00 installment fee

Make payments by mail or with your agent. Each installment includes a $5.00 installment fee.

Down Payment
$1,360.04

Payment Plan
Full Pay

To Purchase Insurance

# of Installments
0

Please review the information on your quote for accuracy; incomplete and inaccurate information could affect your

rate. These rates are subject to verification of information. If you have further questions, or would like to purchase

this policy, please call me at (479) 286-1066. Your coverage will begin once your down payment has been received.

Outline of Coverages
Property Zip Code: 72713
Policy Deductible - $1,000
Earthquake Deductible - $17,000

Policy Type HOMEOWNERS - FORM 3

Liability Class Family Residence - One Family

Payment
$0.00

Limits

Premium

Coverage A - Residence
Coverage B - Other Structures

Coverage C - Personal Property
Coverage D - Additional Living Costs
Coverage L - Personal Liability
Coverage M - Medical Liability

Endorsements

$340,000
$34,000

$170,000

$68,000

$300,000

$5,000 EACH PERSON
$25,000 EACH ACCIDENT

$716.00

$39.00

$36.00

Replacement Cost on Personal Property
Credit Card, Fraud & Forgery

Earthquake Coverage

Policy Fee

Earthquake Surplus Lines Tax
Earthquake Policy Fee

$1,500

$153.00
Included
$326.00

$25.00

$15.04
$50.00

Total Policy Premium

$1,360.04
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Discounts applicable to this quote

Home/Auto Companion Policy
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