Cribb Insurance Group, Inc. (003246) 1601 SW REGIONAL AIRPORT BLVD

Bentonville, AR 72712 Phone: (479) 286-1066 CRIBB INSURANCE GROUP, INC

Patrick and Nita Morrone 1710 QUAILRIDGE WAY BENTONVILLE, AR 72713

## **Homeowners Insurance Quote**

January 07, 2021

Thank you for contacting Cribb Insurance Group, Inc. for your insurance needs. I am pleased to provide you with a quote from a company that offers competitive rates and many outstanding services.

### Quote for - 12 month policy

Total Policy Premium \$1,360.04

## **Payment Plans**

**Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT)** assures that your payment is on time. Each payment includes a \$1.00 installment fee **Make payments by mail** or with your agent. Each installment includes a \$5.00 installment fee.

Payment PlanDown Payment# of InstallmentsPaymentFull Pay\$1,360.040\$0.00

#### **To Purchase Insurance**

Please review the information on your quote for accuracy; incomplete and inaccurate information could affect your rate. These rates are subject to verification of information. If you have further questions, or would like to purchase this policy, please call me at **(479) 286-1066**. Your coverage will begin once your down payment has been received.

#### **Outline of Coverages**

Property Zip Code: **72713**Policy Deductible - **\$1,000** 

Earthquake Deductible - \$17,000

Policy Type HOMEOWNERS - FORM 3
Liability Class Family Residence - One Family

	Limits	Premium
Coverage A - Residence	\$340,000	\$716.00
Coverage B - Other Structures	\$34,000	
Coverage C - Personal Property	\$170,000	
Coverage D - Additional Living Costs	\$68,000	
Coverage L - Personal Liability	\$300,000	\$39.00
Coverage M - Medical Liability	\$5,000 EACH PERSON	
	\$25,000 EACH ACCIDENT	\$36.00
Endorsements		
Replacement Cost on Personal Property		\$153.00
Credit Card, Fraud & Forgery	\$1,500	Included
Earthquake Coverage		\$326.00
Policy Fee		\$25.00
Earthquake Surplus Lines Tax		\$15.04
Earthquake Policy Fee		\$50.00
Total Policy Premium		\$1,360.04

# Discounts applicable to this quote

Home/Auto Companion Policy